SANGUPT : CINO (C	REF:		0735/GyC	20.00	
From (Person): Ber		ASSIGNMI of	CTI (Omee)	Dr.	13/01/2020 G
Estimated Cost:			Bill to:		
	RES / OD RES / EV				OC.M 86 56 D
To Inspect Vehicle I at Workshop m/s		SLV 4: Indeco	1342	Insured: _	SGM 86 56 D 6382 2736
of		efulane	12		
Policy Not			Claim No. \$	NMIADS	06177/sgm 86561
Sum Insured:			Excess:		
Make of Veh:				_ n	O.A. 29/12/2016
(Client's Record)					
(Client's Record) CA / REV / REP	. / REV 24 HRS	erson Contacted:	mv.Tar		H.O.D. Endossement:
(Client's Record) CA / REV / REP Date/Time: 1:2001			mv.Tar		H.O.D. Endoprement:
(Client's Record) CA / REV / REP Date/Time: It 2007 Date/Time Acti	na isloilzozo p	male M	mv.Tar		H.O.D. Endoprement:
(Client's Record) CA / REV / REP Date/Time: 1: 2001 Date/Time Acti	on/instruction 13/10	male /	mv.Tar		H.O.D. Endoprement:
(Client's Record) CA / REV / REP Date/Time: 1: 2001 Date/Time Acti	on/instruction 15th	male /	mv.Tar		H.O.D. Endoprement:
(Client's Record) CA / REV / REP Date/Time: 1: 2001 Date/Time Acti	on/instruction 15th	male /	mv. Tar		H.O.D. Endoprement:

ful. ASSIGNMENT Veh No. SLV 47378 or Regn 21 De C 2017 Type: M.Cac / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Date: Front Estimated Cost: Truck / Trailer or OD (TR) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV Blue car Make: To Inspect Vehicle No at Workshop m/s Indeco Engineering Insured / Std / NI / NA Colour T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading Eng/No. Insured: L4BC EB 4R. HT003155 C/No: Policy No. Gen. Cond: Qood / Fair / Poor / Burnt Claims No. Steering: Ingrider / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Excess: Sum Insured: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Client's Record) NII / S/Rim / ST/D A/Rim or Make of Veh: 65 R15 Tyre Size: (Policy Condition) O/S N/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC/ OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. TOYO / YOKO or Front Rear Bal, or Market Value: R/Bal R/Bal. Consistent?: Yes or No mm IDAC Accident Rport. L/Bal. L/Bal. Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: mm D.O.I. D.O.A. Res.: Yes or No Est Repairs: 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at Lum Sum: Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear)/ O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date / Time Action / Instruction Tan (Red \$716-00, 36%) RECEIVED 1 0 MAR 2020 Dale/Time: File Puss to7 Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 270 Transportation: 10 3 20 Typist Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ 3 - FS SI Interview (\$ Photos

Tech, lave 63

MAGING OF

Loung Com Allah is

PIP\$1323=

Ollini

CTL

220

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Ben Tang <Ben.Tang@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Monday, 13 January 2020 11:13 AM

To:

'assignments@lkkauto.com'

Subject:

FW: OUR REF: SNM19D206177/SGM8656D/BEN - FW: SLV4737Z - TP Claims against

SGM8656D (CNTP

) DOA 29/12/2019

Dear Sirs

We refer to above matter.

Please assist to arrange for PRS survey of TP vehicle SLV4737Z.

Thank you.

Best Regards Ben Tang Executive Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #XX-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 6389 6175 | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Tan Cheng Huat <tanch@sg.indeco.cwtlimited.com>

Sent: Monday, January 13, 2020 11:01 AM To: Ben Tang <Ben.Tang@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chee So Chow

<sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>; Lai Bee Yin <bylai@sg.indeco.cwtlimited.com>; Seah Wan Er <weseah@sg.indeco.cwtlimited.com>; Goh Chee Khoon <ckgoh@sg.indeco.cwtlimited.com> Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D206177/SGM8656D/BEN - FW: SLV4737Z - TP Claims against

SGM8656D (CNTP) DOA 29/12/2019

Hi Ben.

Please appoint any of the surveyors from your list

Harmest Rogards

Tan Cheng Huat Technical Officer

INDECO ENGINEERS PTE LTD

(A member of the CWT Group)

DID +65 63822736

Fax +65 63822817

www.indeco.cwtlimited.com

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This communication is meant only for the addressee(s) named above and may contain information, which is confidential and/or legally privileged. If you are not the named addressee(s), or the agent responsible for receiving and delivering this communication to the named addressee(s), this communication has been sent to you in error. If so, kindly contact us immediately for retrieval purposes. Unauthorized dissemination, distribution, copying or reliance on this communication is prohibited and may attract criminal penalties. Thank you,

From: Ben Tang [mailto:Ben.Tang@sg.cntaiping.com]

Sent: Monday, 13 January, 2020 10:07 AM

To: Tan Cheng Huat <tanch@sg.indeco.cwtlimited.com>

Cc: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chee So Chow

<sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>; Lai Bee Yin

bylai@sg.indeco.cwtlimited.com>; Seah Wan Er <weseah@sg.indeco.cwtlimited.com>; Goh Chee Khoon <ckgoh@sg.indeco.cwtlimited.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D206177/SGM8656D/BEN - FW: SLV4737Z - TP Claims against

SGM8656D (CNTP) DOA 29/12/2019

Hi Mr Tan

We refer to your email below.

Please confirm if you are agreeable to our list of surveyors and confirm which one of the motor surveyor as the SJE for the pre repair survey.

Thank you.

Best Regards Ben Tang Executive Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 3 Anson Road #XX-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 6389 6175 | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Tan Cheng Huat <tanch@sg.indeco.cwtlimited.com>

Sent: Monday, January 13, 2020 8:52 AM To: Ben Tang <Ben. Tang@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chee So Chow

<sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>; Lai Bee Yin

bylai@sg.indeco.cwtlimited.com>; Seah Wan Er <weseah@sg.indeco.cwtlimited.com>; Goh Chee Khoon <ckgoh@sg.indeco.cwtlimited.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D206177/SGM8656D/BEN - FW: SLV4737Z - TP Claims against

SGM8656D (CNTP) DOA 29/12/2019

Hi Ben.

Abovementioned vehicle is still waiting for your surveyor to conduct the survey.

Please arrange as soon as possible.

Thank you.

Warmest Regards

Tan Cheng Huat Technical Officer

INDECO ENGINEERS PTE LTD

(A member of the CWT Group)

DID +65 63822736

Fax +65 63822817

www.indeco.cwtlimited.com

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This communication is meant only for the addressee(s) named above and may contain information, which is confidential and/or legally privileged. If you are not the named addressee(s), or the agent responsible for receiving and delivering this communication to the named addressee(s), this communication has been sent to you in error. If so, kindly contact us immediately for retrieval purposes. Unauthorized dissemination, distribution, copying or reliance on this communication is prohibited and may attract criminal penalties. Thank you.

From: Tan Cheng Huat

Sent: Wednesday, 8 January, 2020 4:08 PM To: 'Ben Tang' <Ben.Tang@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chee So Chow

<sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D206177/SGM8656D/BEN - FW: SLV4737Z - TP Claims against

SGM8656D (CNTP) DOA 29/12/2019

Hi Ben.

Please proceed with the appointment of surveyor.

Thank you.

Marmost Regards

Tan Cheng Huat Technical Officer

INDECO ENGINEERS PTE LTD

(A member of the CWT Group)

DID +65 63822736

Fax +65 63822817

www.indeco.cwtlimited.com

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This communication is meant only for the addressee(s) named above and may contain information, which is confidential and/or legally privileged. If you are not the named addressee(s), or the agent responsible for receiving and delivering this communication to the named addressee(s), this communication has been sent to you in error. If so, kindly contact us immediately for retrieval purposes. Unauthorized dissemination, distribution, copying or reliance on this communication is prohibited and may attract criminal penalties. Thank you.

From: Ben Tang [mailto:Ben.Tang@sg.cntaiping.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 8 January, 2020 3:47 PM

To: Tan Cheng Huat <tanch@sg.indeco.cwtlimited.com>

Ce: Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chee So Chow

<sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D206177/SGM8656D/BEN - FW: SLV4737Z - TP Claims against

SGM8656D (CNTP) DOA 29/12/2019

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir,

We refer to your email dated 08 January 2020.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

LKK / LBS / STA

ADRIAN LING	Ī
Kelvin Ang	Ī
SEE CHEW SENG	
MOHD FADHILAH BIN	Ī
OSMAN	
XING QUO QIANG	ì
KENNETH KONG	
SIMON HO	
CHUA WEIJIE	
MARCUS CHUA	
HENRY NG	

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thank you.

Best Regards Ben Tang Executive Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #XX-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 6389 6175 | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sq.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Wednesday, January 8, 2020 3:36 PM

To: Ben Tang < Ben. Tang @sg.cntaiping.com >; Chee So Chow < sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com >; tangle @sg.indaga.com tangle @sg.cntaiping.com >;

tanch@sg.indeco.cwtlimited.com

Cc: Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D206177/SGM8656D/BEN - FW: SLV4737Z - TP Claims against

SGM8656D (CNTP) DOA 29/12/2019

Dear Ben.

Please conduct PRS for SLV4737Z.

Note: officer in charge - Ben tang 63896175.

****Kindly quote our reference number when replying.

Thank you

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896116 | F: (65) 62247175

W: www.sq.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Tan Cheng Huat [mailto:tanch@sg.indeco.cwtlimited.com]

Sent: Wednesday, January 08, 2020 2:42 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI

Ce: Lai Bee Yin; Seah Wan Er; Goh Chee Khoon

Subject: SLV4737Z - TP Claims against SGM8656D (CNTP) DOA 29/12/2019

Hi Officer-In-Charge,

We are submitting the repair quotation for repair of accident damages for vehicle

No. SLV4737Z on behalf of our client/policy holder,

BLUECAR EAST ASIA PTE LTD .

The accident damages were caused by your insured's vehicle No.

SGM8656D .

Please refer to attachments on the Repair quotation and GIA report with photos.

Appreciate your arrangement for survey of the abovementioned vehicle as soon as possible and let us know in advance the date of survey.

Vehicle is currently parked at our workshop at the following address:

Indeco Engineers Pte Ltd No. 39, Defu Lane 12, Singapore 539139

Thank you

Warnest Regards

Tan Cheng Huat Technical Officer

INDECO ENGINEERS PTE LTD

(A member of the CWT Group)

DID +65 63822736

Fax +65 63822817

www.indeco.cwtlimited.com

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This communication is meant only for the addressee(s) named above and may contain information, which is confidential and/or legally privileged. If you are not the named addressee(s), or the agent responsible for receiving and delivering this communication to the named addressee(s), this communication has been sent to you in error. If so, kindly contact us immediately for retrieval purposes. Unauthorized dissemination, distribution, copying or reliance on this communication is prohibited and may attract criminal penalties. Thank you.



MIE120002392 / Indeoc Engineers Pte Ltd - Defu ENTRY DATE & TIME: 06/01/2020 18:39 SUBMITTED BY: Tan Cheng Hust

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 07/01/2020 09:55

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

atoresaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	06/01/2020 18:39
Date Of Accident	29/12/2019 16:05
Exact Location Of Accident	LN 3 TPE (TPE/SLE TWDS PONGGOL NEAR LAMP POST 615)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLV4737Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	BLUECAR EAST ASIA PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXX259H
Email Address	CLAIMS@BLUESG.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-31637900
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BLUECAR
Model	BLUECAR-(A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	CAR RENTAL BY OWNER
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	MSD/VPCP/18-000001
Cover Note Number	

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver KWOK WEI ZHANG TIMOTHY

 NRIC No
 SXXXX001E

 Date Of Birth
 17/06/1995

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 13/02/2014

Driving Experience 5 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-92317180

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address TIMOTHYKWOK95@GMAIL.COM

BLK 699B HOUGANG STREET 52 Address

#06-51 SINGAPORE 532699

532699 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

CLEAR Weather Conditions Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

: WILLIE NG

Passenger 1

NAME:

Passenger 2

ambulance?

NAME:

: BEVERLY NG

GENDER:

GENDER:

: FEMALE

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

HOUGANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 60 HOUGANG AVE 9 , POSTCODE: 538775 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4890999 - FAX NO: 63128989

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

On 29/12/2019 at about 1605hrs, I was driving a BlueSG vehicle bearing, SLV4737Z, on the third lane along TPE/SLE towards Ponggol. As I was driving near to Lamp Post 615, there was one vehicle at the front driving very slowly and eventually, the vehicle braked abruptly. I was able to react on time and brake my vehicle. As soon as I came to a stop, there was an impact to the rear of my vehicle. Upon further checks, the plate number of the said vehicle was SGM8656D. There was no one injured at that point of time. Due to the accident, the rear of my vehicle was damaged. As for the other vehicle, the front bonnet & bumper was dented.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGM8656D

NO

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

NISSAN / LATIO / LIGHT BLUE

FRONT BUMPER AND BONNET DENTED

PRIVATE CAR

KOH KEE YEOW

SXXXX878A

96260413

2

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Oriver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the issuarers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("SIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers", the Insurers' involved in this accident (all insurers) in the purpose in Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of ".
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invokes, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, diadose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be stand outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that exist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Detver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: 30/0.119

IEBHS-

Reporting Contra Prop Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

1

acyholder's Signature	Oriver's Signature		Reporting Centre Periodinel's Signal So
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing part	ticulars are true in every respect.		147 STELTO
NEC 1			
	A POLICY TO		
			raction to the Co
the that broad &	langer was disted i	9	d. As for the other colonice,
ue to the accident	the owner of my celoide	e was domage	d . As for the other which,
time way no one	injured out that print a	I time.	
est state number .	of the said while on	SGM SGE	۵.
bo the nis a	a improof to the rece of	kong selvicle · Cg	h soon as I came to a
on one me think	e at the short diving	very souly and	aestrolly, the which bothed
of the third love of	long THEISE towneds for	buppet Astums	driving near to Long Her 615;
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES		dalaha a Rha	St vehicle borning, SLV 47577
ШИН	111111111111111111111111111111111111111		
ШИ			= 13 = 23 = 50 = 14 = 13 = 13 = 5 = 5 = 16 = 15 = 15 = 15 = 15 = 15 = 15 = 15
111111111111111111111111111111111111111	1 1 1 1 1 1		
11 1/2	111111111111	H R	SCM SCSED
	111111111111111111111111111111111111111		SU Name
			To A Robert
111111111111111111111111111111111111111		1	- HDRIGER

Police Report





Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C 60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 Tel No: 1800-4890999

1 of 3

Report No. 7/20191229/2080

REPORT	OF A TRAFFI	C ACCIDENT			
100 100 100 100 100 100 100	me Report I 019 17:32	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informe	nt's Partic	ulars	NO. S. SERVICE		
	f Informant WEI ZHAN	G TIMOTHY	Address: APT BLK 699B HOUGANG 532699	G STREET 52 #06-51 SINGAPORE	
	/ ID No.: O / S95210	01E	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 92317180		
National SINGAP	ity: PORE CITIZ	EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 24	Date of Birth: 17/06/1995	Type of Informant:		
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: SAF			Driving Licence Information Class: 2B,3	n: Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 29/12/2019 18:05	Type of Location Straight Road
	XPRESSWAY WARDS PUNGGOL			
Weather; Clear		Road Surface: Dry	Ro	ad Speed Limit
		Traffic Control:		
Traffic Flow:		Hallic Condo.	16	affic Volume:

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SGM8656D					Slightly Damaged	0
SLV4737Z	Car				Slightly Damaged	2

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin:

Hougang N.P.C 50 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775

Tel No: 1800-4890999

Report No. 172019122972080

Driver		NO ASSESSMENT	1550		
Name	KOH KEE YEOW		ID No.		S0188878A
Related Vehicle	SGM8856D (Car)		Contact No.		96260413
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class; NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch			
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	njury	NIL	
Driver		100年2017月	TEN!		
Name	KWOK WEI ZHANG TIMOTHY		ID No.	-	S9521001E
Related Vehicle	SLV4737Z (Car)		Contact No.		92317180
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Driving Licence Expiry	e &	Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch			
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On 29/12/2019 at about 1606hrs, I was driving a BlueSG vehicle bearing, SLV4737Z, on the third lane along TPE/SLE towards Punggol. As I was driving near to Lamp post 515, there was one vehicle at the front was driving very slowly and eventually the vehicle braked abruptly. I was able to react on time and brake my vehicle. As soon as I came to a stop, there was an impact on the rear of my vehicle. Upon further checks, the plate number of the said vehicle was SGM8658D.

There was no one injured at that point of time. There was no police or ambulance at scene.

Due to the accident, the rear of my vehicle was damaged. As for the other vehicle, his front plate number was damage and came off and his front portion of the vehicle was dented.

am lodging this report for insurance purpose.

Police Report





Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C 60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 Tel No: 1800-4890999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20191229/2080

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F / Sgt 3 PHUA JIA JUN, MARK	Signature Of Informant
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 29/12/2019 17:32
Officer in Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp Signeture Signeture Force	

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	259H
Vehicle No.:	
	SLV4737Z
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	13 Jan 2020
Vehicle Make:	BLUECAR
Vehicle Model:	BLUECAR
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	•
Chassis No.:	VL4BCEB4RHT003155
Maximum Power Output:	50.0 kW (67 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$33.888.00
Original Registration Date:	29 Dec 2017
First Registration Date:	29 Dec 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$9,444,00
	*//THOU
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	28 Dec 2027
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$7,083.00
COE Expiry Date:	20.5
COE Category	28 Dec 2027
COE Period(Years):	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
POP Paid:	10
COE Rebate Amount:	\$42,698.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$33,974.00
information contained herein is correct as at 13 Jan 20	\$41,057.00

OK

VEHICLES & EQUIPMENT DIVISIO Tel: (65) 382 2736 FAX: (65) 6382 2817

ACCIDENT REPAIR ESTIMATES

Our Ref: TP / SLV Type of Claim	4737Z	Vehicle No.	SLV4737Z
Type of Giann	TP	Make & Model	BLUECAR
		Year of Manufacture	2017
		Chassis No.	VL4BCEB4RHT003155
	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE)	75.50 NO	M MONITO CATATORNO MATORINA DI CATATORNO
ins Company	PTE LTD	Engine No.	921955T17W442206846
Excess	CHANGE COLUMN	Policy No.	·
Date of Accident	29.12.2019	Time of Accident	16:05
Suggested Days of Re	epair :	Case Owner	PTE LTD
Repair Estima	tes	TP Vehicle No	hence notify SGM8656D
Parts (a) Cost / List	Price Items \$ 920.00 /	To resulting before and a " > display damager path	that barried
Plus/Less	- 20/6% /5 \$ 184.00	 Para provi are subjects Teleparty survey is on a 	s confirmation "Without Prejudice" basis
	7	 Na illégal modification(s) 	is allowed
Total of C	ost / List \$ 1,104.00	Supplementary ferrors in its subject to final approve	al from Insurance Company
(b) Nett Price	The same of the sa	Acknowledged by Repairs	r:
Less	<u>\$</u>	Signature: Date:	
Total of Ne	ett Item \$ -		More
(c) Special Ne	ett Items \$ 45.00 /	pat my	wt. \\\
Total Parts Cost (Ap	pendix A) \$ 1,149.00		ut plutes.
Labour (Appendix B	\$ 950.00 72	20 before for	ut plutos.
Total Repair Cost	\$ 2,099.00	HS 12 22	
The above total will b	e subjected to 7% G.S.T.	1727	
Name of Surveyor		Luo at ang	82880282
Company	1	CKK	
Survey conducted	on 13/0	1/2020 at	
Remarks By Surve	eyor	4	
(a) The repair of t	his vehicle is authorized / is not aut	horized until further notice.	
(b) Recommende	d Days of Repair :2	day(s)	
(c) Resurvey	Required / No	ot Required	
(d) Excess	:\$		
(e) Signature of s	urveyor	Date	
(o) orginitate of a	Elica College	Date	



No . 39 DEFU LANE 12, SINGAPORE 539139 Tel: (65) 382 2736 FAX: (65) 6382 2817

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS

Vehicle No	SLV4737Z	Case Owner	PTE LTD
Make & Model	BLUECAR	Year Manufacture	2017
Chassis No	VL4BCEB4RHT003155	Engine No	921955T17W442206846
Date & Time	a	Supplier	1
Order By	9	Type of Claim	: TP

	Part Description	QTY		Cost	Price	0	List	Nett.	
S/No	Part Description		Unit		Sub-Total		Price	Price	S/N
1	REAR BUMPER ASSY	1	\$	850.00	\$	850.00			
2	REAR BUMPER SCREW / No.C	10	\$	2.00	\$	20.00			
3	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH / CH	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00			
4	REAR NUMBER PLATE W CASING / CAA	1							\$ 45.00
5	0	0							
6	0	0							
7	0	0			\Box				
8	0	0							
9	0	0							
10	0	0			\vdash				
11	0	0							
12	0	0							
13	0	0							
14	0	0							
15	0	0							
16	0	0							
17	0	0							
18	0	0							
19	0	0							
20	0	0			П				
21	0	0							
22	0	0							
23	0	0							
24	0	0							
25	0	0.							
26	0	0							
27	0	0							
28	0	0							
29	0	0							
30	0	0			Г				

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.



VEHICLES & EQUIPMENT DIVISION

No. 39 DEFU LANE 12, SINGAPORE 539139

Tel: (65) 382 2736 FAX: (65) 6382 2817

Labour

 Vehicle No. :
 SLV4737Z
 Case Owner
 EAST ASIA

 Make & Model :
 BLUECAR
 PTE LTD

 Year of Manufacture
 2017

S/No	Labour Description	Esimated Price	Adjusted Price
1	TO REPAIR, REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REFLECTOR, NUMBER PLATE	\$400.00	200
	AND AFFECTED AREA		
2	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON REAR BUMPER AND AFFECTED AREA	\$300.00	X ZEON
3	TO APPLY TUFF KOTE	\$150.00	X MY
4	TO CHECK WIRING	\$100.00	R 20
5			CA
6			220
7			200
8			
	TOTAL	\$950.00	

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary.

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

AIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING		121						
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Statu		
Main	03 Jan 2020		10 Mar 2020 11:49 Edit Ad) Rpt	S\$1,323.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$1,32 View F	A 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Repo	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails		Document	ts	Show All	
CLAIM SU	JBFOLDER DE	ETAILS			[C	reated	by insurer]			
Insured:	-, Co. Re	g. No.: -								
Main Claimant:	BLUECAR	EAST ASIA PTE	LTD							
Vehicle Re	g. SLV473	Date of			9 15:00 - :59 s From LTA Reg (Date (Man)	(r)]			
Claim Type	Taim Type: TP / SNM19D206177/SGM8656D/BEN					DMPCSN3075701904 (Comprehensive)				
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SGM8656	iD		Policy (Claims	CTI Co					
garress, ewy				Excess	St	00.00				
Repairer:	Indeco E	ngineers Pte Ltd	- Defu (HQ) No. 3	9 , Defu Lane 12,, 5	39139 De	fu Lane -	Tel:			
Handling Insurer:	Part and the second	The state of the s	(Singapore) Pte. i							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [Handle	d by XIN	e eno d	IANG] [Fina	I Rpt du	e 19/03/2020]	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					V	ew All	Compose Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this	case.								
ALL ASS	OCIATED TA	sks=			Viev	IIA w	Search Tasks	Create New	Task Complete	
Due Da	te Priority	-seem and	Group Subject	ct Handler	Assigned	-	Completed On		ated On Done	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

Claim Documents

*SLV4737Z (SNM19D206177/SGM8656D/BEN)

[SGM8656D]

TP

BLUECAR EAST ASIA PTE LTD

Dec 29 2019 4:00PM

[-]

Indeco Engineers Pte Ltd - Defu

Up	load Documents Us	load Photos Compose New Letter	View View in Browser ∨
Pho	tos/Images		3 per page 💟
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail Print
1	10/03/20 12:02	General View	■ Load JPG 🗹
2	10/03/20 12:02	General View	■ Load 1PG
3	10/03/20 12:02	General View	■ Load JPG
4	10/03/20 12:02	General View	■ Load JPG
5	10/03/20 12:02	General View	1 Load JPG ☑
6	10/03/20 12:02	General View	■ Load JPG
7	10/03/20 12:02	General View	1 Load JPG ☑
8	10/03/20 12:02	General View	■ Load JPG
9	10/03/20 12:02	General View	■ Load JPG
10	10/03/20 12:02	General View	1 Load JPG ☑
11	10/03/20 12:02	General View	■ Load JPG ☑
12	10/03/20 12:02	General View	1 Load JPG ☑
13	10/03/20 12:02	After Repair Photo	■ Load JPG ☑
14	10/03/20 12:02	After Repair Photo	■ Load JPG
15	10/03/20 12:02	After Repair Photo	■ Load JPG ☑

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI20000735/GYD3E2

Date:

16/03/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMPCSN3075701904

Claimant Vehicle

SLV4737Z

Insured Vehicle No:

SGM8656D

Date of Loss:

29/12/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM19D206177/SGM8656D/BEN

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No .

SLV4737Z

Make & Model:

BLUECAR BLUECAR. (A) 29/12/2017 (Man. Year: 2017) Engine No: Chassis No: HIDDEN VL4BCEB4RHT003155

Reg. Date: Colour:

White

Odometer:

0 km

Engine Capacity:

0 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

175/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

175/65 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
1,149.00	1,103.00	46.00	4.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	
950.00	220.00	730.00	76.84
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
2,099.00	1,323.00	776.00	36.97
146.93	92.61	54.32	36.97
2,245.93	1,415.61	830.32	36.97
	1,149.00 0.00 950.00 0.00 0.00 2,099.00 146.93	1,149.00 1,103.00 0.00 950.00 220.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.	1,149.00 1,103.00 46.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 950.00 220.00 730.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,099.00 1,323.00 776.00 146.93 92.61 54.32

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

10/03/2020

Date Inspected:

13/01/2020 Inspected At:

Indeco Engineers Pte Ltd - Defu (HQ)

No. 39, Defu Lane 12,

Singapore 539139

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

YVONNE WONG YIN CHENG Manager:

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen ... 16/3/2020

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 16 Mar 2020)
Parts:	144	BLUECAR BLUECAR (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:		no print-code for SLV4737Z)
Validity:	These estimate numbers with t	es are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values n	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1		*REAR BUMPER ASSY	Deformed	850.00 F	*850.00 F
10		*REAR BUMPER SCREW	Necessary	20.00 F	*20.00 F
1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH	Cracked	50.00 F	*50.00 F
1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE W CASING	Cracked	45.00 FS	*45.00 FS
enchise	part. S=SpcN		Sub Total (S\$) ns 20.00/15.00% (S\$)	965.00 184.00	965.00 138.00
			Total Parts (S\$)	1,149.00	1,103.00
	1 10 1	1 10 1	1 *REAR BUMPER ASSY (WCP) 10 *REAR BUMPER SCREW (WCP) 1 *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH (WCP) 1 *REAR NUMBER PLATE W CASING anchise part. S=SpcNett.	1 *REAR BUMPER ASSY Deformed 10 *REAR BUMPER SCREW Necessary (WCP) 1 *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH Cracked (WCP) 1 *REAR NUMBER PLATE W CASING Cracked anchise part. S=SpcNett. Sub Total (S\$) + Margin on L,N Items 20.00/15.00% (S\$)	1 *REAR BUMPER ASSY Deformed 850.00 F 10 *REAR BUMPER SCREW Necessary 20.00 F (WCP) 1 *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH Cracked 50.00 F (WCP) 1 *REAR NUMBER PLATE W CASING Cracked 45.00 FS anchise part. S=SpcNett. Sub Total (S\$) 965.00 + Margin on L,N Items 20.00/15.00% (S\$) 184.00

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REPAIR, REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REFLECTOR, NUMBER PLATE AND AFFECTED AREA	New	400.00	200.00
2	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON REAR BUMPER AND AFFECTED AREA	New	300.00	0.00
3	TO APPLY TUFF KOTE	New	150.00	0.00
4	TO CHECK WIRING	New	100.00	20.00
	Gross La	bour Cost (S\$)	950.00	220.00
	Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >